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CYIIEPJIUT'A, IIPBA JIMI'A, IIPBA ,,b“ J/INTA

AEJIETHPARHE 3AIINCHHYAPA U JIMHHU]CKHX CY/H]A 6p. 01

beoepad, 11.10.2017.
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HasuB takmuuewa: CYIIEPJIUTA

14.10.

14.10.

13.10.

14.10.

14.10.

19:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

19:00

CKIl ,O6peHoBart”
CL[ ,Mactep“
XC JlynoBa myma
['MMHa3uja

XC Crapa I1azoBa

HasuB Takmuuewa: CYIIEPJIUT'A

15.10.

14.10.

15.10.

14.10.

15.10.

19:30

16:00

18:00

19:00

18:00

CX,Je3epo”

CL ,Yaup*“

CIII1 ,,BojsoayHa“
MaJia cajia

Ol ,CaBa KepkoBuh*“

CLl ,ITenguk”

001

002

003

004

005

201

202

203

204

205

TEHT (TNT)
KJIEK-M/] 3PEFbAHUH (KLW)
IAPTU3AH (PTW)
YKEJIE3HUYAP (JIx) (ZLW)
CIIAPTAK (Cy) (SWS)
BU3YPA (VZR)

CPEM (EST)
LIPBEHA 3BE3/IA (CZW)
JEAUHCTBO (Cm) (JPW)
JIMHAMO (DNP)

PAJIHUYKH (RKG)
JEJUHCTBO (CIT) (JPM)
HHLI (NIS)
LIPBEHA 3BE3/IA (CZM)
BOJBO/JIMHA HC CEME (VNS)
CITAPTAK (CY) (SMS)
CITAPTAK (Jb) (SPM)
MJIAZIU PAJHUK (MRP)
HOBH I1A3AP (NPZ)
PUBHULIA (RKV)
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CtreBaHoBuh Hemama
(O6peHoBar)
BojoBuh UBaH

(beorpan)
['pyjuh MunyTux
(Cy6oTuna)
Tpkysba Hegemko
(Pyma)

YopanoBuh Hukosnja
(Ct. banoB1H)

JumoBuh Biagumup
(Kparyjesan)
[Tejunh Hukosa
(Hu)

TanackoBuh Cphan
(HoBu Capn)

BacusbeBuh Xapko
(JTajkoBary)

Anekcuh Mnagen
(KpasmeBo)

[lajoBuh Maja MusnocassbeBuh OJba

(Yo) (O6peHoBal)
BykaummnoBuh MuazieHn HoratoBuh Bamwa
(Beorpanm) (beorpan)
[TonoBuh Bepa JloBaw Coma
(Cy6oTuna) (Cy6oTuna)

MuabaH Jenena
(k)

3esbyr Musiom
(Ct. baHoBIH)

MunoBay, JlejaHa
(Cp. MuTpoBuna)

3apaBkoBuh AHbhesa
(Mubuja)

ba6uh MBaHa JlamjanoBuh Anekcanzpa
(Kparyjesan) (Kparyjesaw)
CaBuh Hukousa 3aropar JesieHa
(Hum) (Hum)
Cy6amuh Mupko TanackoBuh /[parana
(HoBu Capn) (HoBu Capg)
PapoBanoBuh Biagumup KHexxeBuh Bojun
(Jbur) (Jbur)
BykaguHoBuh Yporu Jonosuh MBaHa
(KpasmeBo) (HoBwu I1azap)



HasuB Takmuuemwa: IIPBA JIUTA

14.10.

14.10.

14.10.

14.10.

15.10.

14.10.

18:00

18:00

19:30

20:00

18:00

14:30

CX ,CmenepeBo”

XC,15. centembap”

CTapa XaJia CIIopTOBa

Ol ,Yjenumwene
Hauje"

CX,Yo6“

CII1 ,BojsoauHa“
MaJia caJja

Ha3uB Takmuuemwa: IIPBA JIUTA

14.10.

14.10.

14.10.

14.10.

14.10.

14.10.

15:00

16:30

17:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

CX,CmenepeBo”
CII ,MacTtep“

CJ ,Paguuyku”

402

403

404

405

406

601

602

603

XC Besiuko I'papguiite 604

CPI1 ,/b. UBaHOoBUh -

lepa“
XC ,®yTor”

605

606

CME/IEPEBO (SDW)
®YTOT (FTW)

BAJBEBO (VAW)

TAKOBO-3BE3/IA XEJIMOC (TZH)
TMMHA3UJAJIAL (GKV)

BPAIBE (VRW)
BEOI'PA/L (BEG)

JEAUHCTBO (Ye) (JDU)

VB (UBW)
OMJIAZIMHAL (ONB)
®OK (FOK)
POJIA (ROW)

TIAPTH3AH (PTN)
BOPAI] (Ct) (BRS)

’KEJIE3HUYAP (BT') (ZBG)
HATIPEJIAK 037 (NAP)

BI'CK (VGM)

KOCOBCKA MUTPOBHIIA (KMK)
MJIAZIEHOBAL] (MLM)

JATOIMHA (JAM)
®YTOT (FTM)

KJIEK CPBHJALIYME (KLM)
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MutpoBuh HeHnaz
(CmegnepeBo)
KysnunuyeBuh Hhophe
(BaspeBo)
JlaneBuh Besnuzap
(KpasmeBo)
Kpecoja Hemama
(beorpan)

Kpcmanosuh Henap
(BasbeBo)

BeneukoBuh bojana
(HoBu Capg)

MuaagenoBuh Mapko
(ITo>kapeBary)
Jbamuh Bragumup
(Beorpan)
Jounh Biagumup
(beorpan)
’KuBkoBuh Bojana
(IMo>kapeBary)
[TanTuh ViBa
(Beorpan)
[NanTuh Bopucnas
(HoBu Can)

MuagenoBuh Mapko
(ITo>kapeBary)

KpcmanoBuh Henap
(BasbeBo)

BsiarojeBuh Musomn
(KpasmeBo)
Yy6pusao Tamapa
(Beorpanm)
KynunueBuh Hophe
(BasbeBo)

Muou Ama
(HoBu Capn)

MuTtpoBuh Henan
(CmegnepeBo)
MusinHKOoBHh Ypo1u
(beorpan)
Bamwar Jlazap
(Beorpan)
MuojkoBuh AHa
(MoxxkapeBarr)
Topoposuh Jlyka
(beorpan)
TomameBuh Musom
(HoBwu Canm)

Camapyuh Hukosa
(MoxxapeBarr)

[TaBsnoBuh CiahaHa
(BasbeBo)
JlpamkoBuh Coduja
(KpasmeBo)
JankoBuh Mapuja
(beorpan)
I'pyjuh Xesbko
(o)

Bpanuh Muska
(bauka [lasanka)

CMEJZIEPEBO LIAPUHA (SDC)
BA - 014 TOPEH:E (VAM)

Camapyuh Hukosa
(MoxxapeBar)
CtukoBuh JeseHa
(beorpan)
Bynatosuh MBaHa
(beorpan)
['opaHoBuh MBaHa
(B. 'paguinTe)
['oumanan TujaHa
(beorpan)
[TomoBuh Bepa
(HoBwu Capn)



Ha3uB Takmuuewa: IIPBA ,B“ JIUT'A
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